Sanitary Headset Covers
Large fits models RA-1013, RA-1001, RA-1002, RA-2003 and
RA-1057, Small fits model RA-1003
1000 per box, Available in White or Black
NON RETURNABLE ONCE PACKAGE IS OPENED
Model Des. Description Price
RA-1007 Small, White- 2-3” Diameter (1000 per box) $125.00 box
RA-1006 Large, White- 5-6” Diameter (1000 per box) $125.00 box
RA-1058 Large, Black- 5-6” Diameter (1000 per box) $127.50 box
Ordering Information
Visit www.MRIequip.com™ for many more products and options.
Multi-Modality Markers
Product Benefits:
Provides clear reference points
Shows on all sequences
Does not indent into soft tissue
No artifacts
50 Per Container
For further details visit www.MRIequip.com or call customer service
“Great Markers! Perfect size and show on
both T1 and T2 weighted images. Also, the
markers do not indent the skin.”
- Open MRI Specialists of Stockbridge
Model Des. Description Price
BP-1015 Markers (50 per case) $116.02 cs.
BP-1037 Markers, Solid (50 per case) $119.48 cs.
BP-1030 Markers for Nuclear Medicine/Pet (50 per case) $133.58 cs.
Ordering Information
MRIequip
.com
Sleep Mask
MRI Safe eyeshade sleep mask. Made from satin soft polyester, this is the same mask
provided by major airlines and hotels. Available in Dark Blue Only (inside is black).
2 elastic straps.
Ordering Information
Model Des. Description Price
RA-6000 100 Nylon Masks $127.00 cs.
RA-6001 1000 Nylon Masks $1,250.00 cs.
RA-6008 100 I Survived MRI Eye Shade Sleep Mask $155.00 cs.
April 2017
Now at your fingertips is a diverse line of non-ferrous and PVC products for your MRI environment
.comNon-Magnetic Equipment
MRIequip
Disposable
MRI Equipment & Supplies
Our Disposable MRI Equipment & Supplies increase patient
comfort while decreasing concerns for injury and liability.
Compatible with:
Siemens MAGNETOM® Avanto
MAGNETOM Espree
MAGNETOM Symphony
GE Signa® HDx or HDi MRI
Toshiba 1.5T Vantage Atlas™
Vantage Titan™
May fit coils other than those listed
AccuFit Sentinelle Large Headrest Cover
This product fits the large 5 inch high headrest utilized with the Sentinelle Breast Coil
Table and stand alone coils.
100 per case
Please Call for a Free Sample
AccuFit MRI Sentinelle Breast Coil Drape
Provides complete coverage and protection of all Sentinelle Breast Coil Products.   Total Coverage - added an
extra 60” in length now covering the entire table which eliminates costly usage of sheets and provides quick
procedure turn around. 25 per case
MRIequip.com proudly introduces a revolutionary
patented system for MRI breast coils.
These drapes will minimize the daily cleaning routine of coils as well as ease the mind of clientele.  The drapes
provide comfort to patients, while providing protection from contagious diseases such as MRSA.  Finally, your staff
will be delighted with your decision to simplify clean up between patients, thus achieving a greater throughput.
Model Designation Description Price
BS-1011 Sentinelle Breast Coil Drape (25 per case) $149.75 cs.
Model Designation Description Price
BS-1012 Sentinelle Headrest cover (100 per case) $150.00 cs.
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
AccuFit MRI Breast Coil Disposable Cover Style Two
Compatible with:
Siemens 1.5T Avanto/Espree 7 Channel
Siemens 1.5T Symphony 7 Channel
Phillips 1.5T Achieva 7 Channel
Phillips 3.0T SENSE
GE 8 Channel coil
GE 1.5T Excite 7 Channel
GE 3.0T 7 Channel Breast
CP Siemens Breast Array
Insight
May fit coils other than those listed
Model Designation Description Price
BS-1007 Breast Coil Drape Style Two (100 per case) $373.50 cs.
BS-1008 Breast Coil Drape Style Two (20 per case) $94.00 cs.
Ordering Information
AccuFit Headrest Disposable Covers
100 per case
Model Designation Description Price
BS-1003 AccuFit Headrest Covers (100 per case) $149.00 cs.
Ordering Information
2 MR SAFE MR CONDITIONAL MR UNSAFE
Toll Free: 866-529-3526       Fax Free: 888-433-5174
6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
2
M
R
I D
is
p
o
s
a
b
le
s
AccuFit MRI Breast Coil Disposable Drape Style One
50 per case
Compatible with:
Phillips Achieva 1.5T	 GE Excite 1.5T
Phillips Intera 1.5T		 GE Excite HD 1.5T
Phillips Achieva 3.0T	 GE Excite HDx 1.5T
Phillips Intera 3.0T		 GE Signa LX 1.5T
May fit coils other than those listed
Model Designation Description Price
BS-1004 AccuFit Breast Coil Drape (50 per case) $92.50 cs.
Ordering Information
BA C D E F G
Disposable Instruments
Fig Model Designation Description Price
A TW-5006 Disposable 5” Dressing Forceps, 10 Per Case $19.75 cs.
A TW-5014 Disposable Sterilized 5” Dressing Forceps, 10 Per Case $25.75 cs.
B TW-5000 Disposable 9½” Sponge Forceps, 10 Per Case $59.60 cs.
B TW-5008 Disposable Sterilized 9½” Sponge Forceps, 10 Per Case $92.98 cs.
C TW-5003 Disposable 5¼” Straight Hemostat, 10 Per Case $46.93 cs.
C TW-5011 Disposable Sterilized 5¼” Straight Hemostat, 10 Per Case $45.78 cs.
D TW-5004 Disposable Foam Nose Clip, 10 Per Case $20.44 cs.
D TW-5012 Disposable Sterilized Foam Nose Clip, 10 Per Case $25.44 cs.
E TW-5005 Disposable 4” Narrow Jaw Utility Forceps, 10 Per Case $16.95 cs.
E TW-5013 Disposable Sterilized 4” Narrow Jaw Utility Forceps, 10 Per Case $20.95 cs.
F TW-5002 Disposable 5¼” Curved Hemostat, 10 Per Case $45.87 cs.
F TW-5010 Disposable Sterilized 5¼” Curved Hemostat, 10 Per Case $44.67 cs.
G TW-5001 Disposable 5” Non-Perforating Towel Clamp, 10 Per Case $39.60 cs.
G TW-5009 Disp. Sterilized 5” Non-Perforating Towel Clamp, 10 Per Case $62.87 cs.
Ordering Information
Please Call for
a Free Sample
Disposable Stethoscopes
Stethoscopes feature a plastic binaural and ultra sensitive plastic chest piece
with remarkable acoustical performance. Designed for single-patient use to
prevent cross contamination in infectious areas.
Case includes 10 each.
Model Designation Description Price
BP-1012 Yellow Stethoscope (10 per case) $33.00 cs.
BP-1013 Blue Stethoscope (10 per case) $33.00 cs.
3
Toll Free: 866-529-3526       Fax Free: 888-433-5174
6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
3
M
R
I D
is
p
o
s
a
b
le
s
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic “Certified” Biopsy Tray
Featuring a Non-Ferromagnetic Scalpel and Non-Ferromagnetic Needle
SAFETY:  MRIequip.com is committed to bring to you the only
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic Certified Biopsy Tray.  Designed and certified within the
guidelines of the new ASTM standards in effect so your facility no longer has
to assume the liability for any safety accidents due to items made with ferrous
materials.
MR Conditional to:  3-Tesla
The trays have a 2 year expiration date.
Tray Contents:
1   5cc syringe luer lock
2   10cc syringe luer lock
1   20cc syringe luer lock
1   20 gauge non-ferromagnetic
     injection needle 9cm
1   #11 blade non-ferromagnetic
     scalpel with plastic handle
1   plastic forcep fine tip
6   4 x 4's 12 ply
2   2 x 2's 12 ply
Are your current MRI supplies certified?
MRIequip.com proudly introduces the first of its kind non-ferromagnetic MRI certified biopsy tray to include both a scalpel and
needle.  The first biopsy tray significantly reduces your fine institution of liability, when used in the prescribed fashion.  Please
call for MRI certification for future purchases.  Thanks to your radiology family, larger production runs have lowered the price to
$399.00 for a case of 10 trays. That’s just $39.90 per tray.
1   Betadine swabs (pkg 3)
1   sterile pen with ruler (to write on labels)
1   sheet pre-labeled JCAHO required labels
1   Alcohol prep
1   Steri-strip 1/2 x 4 inch (3 per card)
1   4oz specimen cup
1   towel 17 x 20 white
1   prep tray 10 x 5 x 2
1   outer tray wrap 30 x 30
1   ChloraPrep® 3ml
Model Designation Description Price
BS-1000 MRI Certified Biopsy Tray (10 per case) $408.00 cs.
Ordering Information
Tray Contents:
1 CSR Outer Wrap 28 x 28
1 Prep Tray 10 x 5 x 2
1 MRI “Non-Ferromagnetic” Disposable Titanium #11 Scalpel - This scalpel is
safe to use for any interventional procedure for the initial puncture of the skin
1 MRI “Non-Ferromagnetic” Needle 20g 9cm - This needle is completely safe
for use as a puncture or injection needle.
Non-Clinical testing demonstrated that this product is MR conditional and can
be used in the MRI environment according to the following conditions:
1. Static magnetic of 3-Tesla or less
2. Highest spatial gradient magnetic field of 720-Gauss/cm or less
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic Certified #11 Disposable Scalpel and 20g 9cm Needle Tray Kit
Model Description Price
BS-1014 MRI Non-Ferromagnetic Certified #11 Disposable Scalpel and Non-Ferromagnetic 20g 9cm Needle Tray/Kit
(for use as a puncture or injection needle), 1 of Each
$29.05 ea.
BS-1015 MRI Non-Ferromagnetic Certified #11 Disposable Scalpel and  Non-Ferromagnetic 20g 9cm Needle Tray/Kit -
Case of 10 Trays
$290.50 cs.
BS-1016 MRI Non-Ferromagnetic Certified #11 Disposable Scalpel and  Non-Ferromagnetic 20g 9cm Needle Tray/Kit -
Case of 20 Trays
$581.00 cs.
Ordering Information
4 MR SAFE MR CONDITIONAL MR UNSAFE
Toll Free: 866-529-3526       Fax Free: 888-433-5174
6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
4
M
R
I D
is
p
o
s
a
b
le
s
Swirl Earplugs
Fun colored to spark up the hearing protection program. Different colors in
every package. Tapered for easy insertion in any size ear canal. Non-irritating,
smooth surface for added comfort. Noise Reduction Rating 32
MRI Therma-Soft30 Foam Ear Plugs
NRR=30dB - Tested at an independent A NVLAP accredited laboratory,
manufactured from super-soft PVC for it’s unique performance characteristics.
New and improved foam responds to body heat by getting softer with use.
The only foam specified by the United States Military. Optimal “recovery time”
allows for deeper insertion, more secure fit and less “backing Out” which is
particularly important for those with smaller ear canals. Made in the USA
Neonatal Noise Guards
A must have for premie and newborn patients, Neonatal Noise Guards
protect these little one’s sensitive ears in the MRI environment, and provide
peace and quiet in the NICU. Neonatal Noise Guards reduce the surrounding
environment noise level by at least 7db, with a reduction in sound pressure of
more than 50%. Disposable, latex free.
Box includes 6 pairs
Model Des. Description Price
RA-1016 Neonatal Guards (6 pairs per box) $77.50 box
Model Des. Description Price
RA-1009 Without cord, 1000 Count / 500 Pair $197.00 cs.
RA-4006 With cord, 200 Count / 100 Pair $90.00 cs.
Model Des. Description Price
RA-1060 MRI Therma-Soft30 Ear Plugs, Case
of 1000 PVC Foam Earplugs
$95.00 cs.
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
PO-4000
PO-4001 PO-4002
Pearltec Multipad Positioners
The MULTIPAD range of products from Pearltec are positioning cushions that
can be used anywhere because their size can be changed by simply increasing
the volume of air with the hand pump. MULTIPADS are used to position the
patient individually and comfortably during CT and MR examinations. This
results in less patient movement thereby minimizing motion artifacts.
As a guideline, once the red indicator line appears on the Multipad, the
customer needs to re-order positioners.
Model Description Price
PO-4000 Multipad Duo 01, 17 cm x 6 cm $546.40 pkg.
PO-4001 Multipad Duo 03, 17 cm x 11 cm $590.00 pkg.
PO-4002 Multipad Slim Positioner $590.00 pkg.
PO-4003 Sanitary Covers for PO-4000, 500 pcs. $100.00 pkg.
PO-4005 Sanitary Covers for PO-4001, 500 pcs. $100.00 pkg.
PO-4007 Sanitary Covers for PO-4002, 500 pcs. $100.00 pkg.
5
Toll Free: 866-529-3526       Fax Free: 888-433-5174
6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
5
M
R
I D
is
p
o
s
a
b
le
s
MRI TMJ Wedge, Box of 24
Saves working with broken clickers. Easy for patients to use.
4mm increments (total opening of 8 steps or 40mm).
Disposable after each use.
Model Des. Description Price
AC-1009 MRI TMJ Wedge, Box of 24 $263.00 box
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Model Designation Description Price
BP-1070 Loose Seed, 0.8 x 3mm, 3 Pack $69.23 pk.
BP-1071 Fiducial, 1.2 x 3mm, 20cm Needle 1 Each $53.85 ea.
BP-1072 Fiducial, 1.2 x 3mm, 20cm Needle 3 Pack $130.77 pk.
BP-1073 Fiducial, 1.2 x 3mm, 20cm Needle 4 Pack $161.54 pk.
BP-1074 Fiducial, 1.2 x 3mm, 30cm Needle 1 Each $67.85 ea.
BP-1075 Fiducial, 1.2 x 3mm, 30cm Needle 3 Pack $153.85 pk.
BP-1076 Fiducial, 1.2 x 3mm, 30cm Needle 4 Pack $207.69 pk.
BP-1077 Fiducial, 1.2 x 5mm, 20cm Needle 1 Each $81.54 ea.
BP-1078 Fiducial, 1.2 x 5mm, 20cm Needle 3 Pack $184.62 pk.
BP-1079 Fiducial, 1.2 x 5mm, 20cm Needle 4 Pack $230.77 pk.
BP-1080 Fiducial, 1.2 x 5mm, 30cm Needle 1 Each $92.31 ea.
BP-1081 Fiducial, 1.2 x 5mm, 30cm Needle 3 Pack $215.38 pk.
BP-1082 Fiducial, 1.2 x 5mm, 30cm Needle 4 Pack $253.85 pk.
BP-1083 Tandem, 1.2 x 3mm, 1 Each $129.23 ea.
Ordering Information
Gold Fiducial Markers
Sterile, permanently implanted, 3 to 4 points to triangulate tumor bed, textured using microabrasian, available in several
configurations. Visible in TRUS, BAT, Portal, MRI, CT and X-Ray.
Contact Customer Service for Pre-Loaded needles (PN’s BP-1084 thru BP-1087)
Friction Reducing Patient Transfer Sheet
Friction reducing patient transfer and re-positioning sheet designed to prevent
disabling back injuries to healthcare workers.
Features:
Accessibility
Individually wrapped Z-Sliders fit comfortably in scrub pockets, making it easily
accessible when you need it and enhances team compliance by eliminating the
need to locate a transfer device.
Model Description Price
TR-1200 Friction Reducing Patient Transfer Sheet $136.50 ea.
6 MR SAFE MR CONDITIONAL MR UNSAFE
Toll Free: 866-529-3526       Fax Free: 888-433-5174
6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
6
M
R
I D
is
p
o
s
a
b
le
s
BP-1800
BP-1801
BP-1802
BP-1803
BP-1804 to
BP-1806
BP-1808
BP-1809 BP-1810
BP-1811
Radiotranslucent Electrodes
Perforated clear tape for comfort, Radiotranslucent for X-Ray/MRI, Clear tape does not
absorb fluids, Gel pocket stabilizes the electrode, Clear tape for skin monitoring
Case includes 30 ea.
ClearScan Radio-Translucent Electrodes for ECG
Monitoring in CathLab, X-Ray, MRI and Thallium Testing Procedures ClearScan Radio-
Translucent Electrodes for ECG Monitoring in CathLab, X-Ray, MRI and Thallium Testing
Procedures, Diameter Foam, Wet Gel and some Solid Gel
600 Per Case
BP-1800 to BP-1807 Wet Gel   |   BP-1808 to BP-1809 Solid Gel
Ordering Information
Model Designation Description Price
BP-1014 Electrodes (30 per case) $60.00 cs.
Model Des. Description Price
BP-1800 1 1/2” Diameter, 5 Per Strip (5 pouches/600/cs) $272.53 cs.
BP-1801 1 1/2” Diameter, 5 Per Strip (60 pouches/600/cs) $242.64 cs.
BP-1802 1 5/8” Diameter, 5 Per Strip (5 pouches/600/cs) $266.92 cs.
BP-1803 1 5/8” Diameter, 5 Per Strip (60 pouches/600/cs) $242.64 cs.
BP-1804 1 7/8” Diameter, 5 Per Strip (5 pouches/600/cs) $266.92 cs.
BP-1805 1 7/8” Diameter, 1 Per Strip (60 pouches/600/cs) $237.64 cs.
BP-1806 1 7/8” Diameter, 5 Per Strip (60 pouches/600/cs) $203.05 cs.
BP-1808 1 7/8” Diameter, 5 Per Strip (60 pouches/600/cs) $242.64 cs.
BP-1809 1 7/8” Diameter, 1 Per Strip (60 pouches/600/cs) $237.64 cs.
BP-1810 3/strip, 1 strip/pouch (200 pouches/600/cs) $152.75 cs.
BP-1811 5/strip, 1 strip/pouch (120 pouches/600/cs) $149.75 cs.
Ordering Information
Multi-Pack Stickers
Multi-packs include many different sizes and styles of stickers.
Model Des. Description Price
MT-8010-SM 3 of Each Style, 27 Total $25.00 pk.
MT-8010-MD 6 of Each Style, 54 Total $50.00 pk.
MT-8010-LG 10 of Each Style, 96 Total $70.00 pk
MT-8010-XL 20 of Each Style, 180 Total $135.00 pk.
MT-8011 ½” x ¾”, 25 of Each Style $27.90 pk.
MT-8009 ½” x ¾”, 50 of Each Style $51.75 pk.
MRI Non-Magnetic ECG Electrode
25 per Case, Latex Free
NON RETURNABLE ONCE PACKAGE IS OPENED
Model Description Price
BP-1603 ECG Quadtrode Electrode (25 per box) $256.00 box
BP-1604 Invivo Neonatal Quatrodes (25 per box) $283.00 box
BP-1604
BP-1603
7
Toll Free: 866-529-3526       Fax Free: 888-433-5174
6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
7
M
R
I D
is
p
o
s
a
b
le
s
Attn: Director of Radiology or MRI Technologist
Presorted Standard
U.S. Postage
Paid
Ripon, WI
Permit No. 100
To:
Toll Free 866-529-3526
Fax Free 888-433-5174
Purchase Orders Accepted
6248 Bittersweet Lane
Nisswa, MN 56468
.comNon-Magnetic Equipment
MRIequip
Plastic Clips, Holds up to 25 Sheets of Paper
Model Des. Description Price
CL-1020 Comes in 5 assorted colors. Green, Red,
White, Purple and Blue (60 per pack)
$4.00 pk.
Mop Heads
Model Description Price
MT-1049 Mop Head Only (6 per case) $148.82 cs.
MT-1909 Cotton Blend Saddle Loop Mop $73.60 cs.
Childrens MRI Coloring Book
This activity book will help guide children through the MRI experience with fun filled activities.
Activities Include:
Crossword Puzzles          Maze Challenge
Connect the Dots             Coloring
Photo Hunt                        And More!
Model Des. Description Price
CL-2000 50 Coloring Books $34.95 pk.
CL-2001 100 Coloring Books $59.95 pk.
MT-1049
MT-1909
Non-Magnetic Paper Clips
Comes in assorted colors
Small-	 1”, 500 per box
Large -	 1 3/8”, 200 per box
X-Large -	 2 3/8”, 50 per box
Model Des. Description Price
MT-1702 Small (500 per box) $10.07 box
MT-1701 Large (200 per box) $14.50 box
MT-1700 X-Large (50 per box) $12.00 box